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WELCOME TO
JONESCO

For more than 50 years, we’ve been building a proud heritage of innovation in plastic 

moulded safety products. Rooted in the Jones family’s long-standing commitment to 

protecting people and the planet, our work continues to focus on making safety practical, 

accessible, and sustainable. 

  

At Jonesco, we believe safety isn’t a luxury; it’s a necessity. By designing and manufacturing 

high-quality, readily available plastic moulded solutions, we help safeguard people, 

workplaces, and the environment, today and for generations to come. 

  

Our dedication extends beyond our products. We’re proud to invest in our people, our 

partners, and the communities we serve. Because to us, building strong relationships is 

inherent to our approach, as it’s essential for achieving the best results for everyone. 

  

We look forward to working with you as we continue shaping a safer, more sustainable future 

together. 

  

Sincerely, 

  

The Jonesco Team

“
WHEN YOU CHOOSE JONESCO, YOU’RE CHOOSING A PARTNER THAT IS 

DEDICATED TO A SAFER FUTURE FOR ALL.

”



FOREVER SAFER

A LEGACY OF
DEDICATION

WE KNOW BETTER THAN ANYONE HOW DECADES OF COMMITMENT AND 

RESILIENCE PROVE OUR DEDICATION TO PUTTING EXPERIENCE, 

KNOWLEDGE, AND EXPERTISE INTO EVERYTHING WE DO.

Our story is one of family, 

dedication, and innovation. 

Founded in 1967 as a family-

run business in the heart of the 

UK, Jonesco is now a leader 

in plastic moulded safety 

products, driven by a legacy 

of commitment to quality 

manufacturing, and above all, 

safety.

Now under second and third 

generations of Jones family 

ownership, our passion for 

safety is unwavering, and our 

values include empowerment, 

enjoyment and wellbeing. 

We proudly manufacture all our 

products in the UK, in the safe 

hands of a highly skilled team, 

utilising modern practices that 

ensure the highest quality and 

effectiveness.

MANUFACTURING PLANT, PRESTON, UK

DISTRIBUTION CENTRE, PRESTON, UK

OFFICES AND WAREHOUSE, SECLIN, FRANCE
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DEDICATION TO
WHAT WE DO BEST

We’re committed to being the trusted partner for safety and quality 

across commercial vehicle, fire safety, and environmental solutions.

Our products meet the highest standards of stability, durability, and 

quality. Every product is designed to stand the test of time, even in the 

face of the most challenging surroundings and diverse applications. 

Crucially, using polyethylene as our core material means every product 

is 100% recyclable upon completion of its operational life span.

Our comprehensive range of 

commercial vehicle safety 

products is engineered 

to enhance the security, 

efficiency, and environmental 

responsibility of fleets on the 

road.

Beyond the road, our 

commitment to protection 

extends to fire safety 

solutions designed to 

safeguard lives and property in 

emergencies.

Our portfolio of spill 

containment products provides 

solutions to help businesses 

effectively manage hazardous 

materials and comply with 

regulations.

Whether it’s on the 

road, in the workplace, 

or safeguarding the 

environment, we’re 

dedicated to providing 

reliable solutions that 

safeguard people and keep 

our planet safe.
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SPILL TRAYS

ST1-30-YE-BK

ST1-100-YE-BK

ST1-20-YE-BK

6
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From worktop to workshop, your spills contained

Our spill trays can be used to store various container sizes while containing any spills that 

may occur in storage, decanting or transport. Reliable secondary containment is essential 

for safely managing hazardous liquids, preventing leaks from causing environmental 

damage or safety hazards. 

With a wide range of spill trays available between 10 and 100 litres, our products mitigate 

risk and keep liquids contained when accidents happen.

10 L-100 L capacities Chemical compatibility

100% PE With or without platform

Nestable DIBt approved 
(selected models)

FEATURES & BENEFITS

	» Our spill trays are the ultimate solution for containing spills when working with 

liquids or hazardous chemicals

	» A range of spill trays to suit any application; 100 L, 60 L, 60 L (with feet), 40 L, 30 L, 

20 L and 10 L

	» Strong 100% polyethylene construction for long-term use in indoor and outdoor 

environments, even in hostile conditions

	» Corrosion free and UV resistant

	» Nestable design across the full range makes stacking, storage and transportation 

cost effective and efficient

	» A removable, slip resistant platform surface that includes viewing gaps for quick 

inspection and maintenance

	» Compatibility with and resistance to most hazardous chemicals

ST2-60-YE-BK
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SPILL TRAYS

ST1-40-YE-BKST1-60-YE-BKST1-100-YE-BK

ST1-10-BK-BK/D

ST1-20-YE-BK

ST1-30-YE-BK

ST2-60-YE-BK

60 L with feet
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Part number Colour Dimensions (H x W x D) Weight (kg) Capacity (l) Max. load (kg) Platform DIBt Certificate # Pallet quantity*

ST1-10-B-BK 155 x 400 x 300 mm 1 13 -  - 336

ST1-10-B-BK/D 155 x 400 x 300 mm 1 10 -  Z-40.22-485 336

ST1-10-YE-BK 155 x 400 x 300 mm 2 10 50  - 208

ST1-10-BK-BK/D 155 x 400 x 300 mm 2 10 50  Z-40.22-485 208

ST1-20-B-BK 155 x 600 x 400 mm 2 28 -  - 140

ST1-20-B-BK/D 155 x 600 x 400 mm 2 20 -  Z-40.22-485 140

ST1-20-YE-BK 155 x 600 x 400 mm 3 20 50  - 112

ST1-20-BK-BK/D 155 x 600 x 400 mm 3 20 50  Z-40.22-485 112

ST1-30-B-BK 155 x 805 x 405 mm 3 39 -  - 105

ST1-30-B-BK/D 155 x 805 x 405 mm 3 30 -  Z-40.22-485 105

ST1-30-YE-BK 155 x 805 x 405 mm 4.5 30 50  - 84

ST1-30-BK-BK/D 155 x 805 x 405 mm 4.5 30 50  Z-40.22-485 84

ST1-40-B-BK 155 x 800 x 600 mm 3.5 60 -  - 68

ST1-40-B-BK/D 155 x 800 x 600 mm 3.5 40 -  Z-40.22-485 68

ST1-40-YE-BK 155 x 800 x 600 mm 6.5 40 100  - 37

ST1-40-BK-BK/D 155 x 800 x 600 mm 6.5 40 100  Z-40.22-485 37

ST1-60-B-BK 175 x 1000 x 600 mm 5 87 -  - 30

ST1-60-B-BK/D 175 x 1000 x 600 mm 5 60 -  Z-40.22-485 30

ST1-60-YE-BK 175 x 1000 x 600 mm 9 60 200  - 18

ST1-60-BK-BK/D 175 x 1000 x 600 mm 9 60 200  Z-40.22-485 18

ST1-100-B-BK 175 x 1200 x 800 mm 6.5 143 -  - 30

ST1-100-B-BK/D 175 x 1200 x 800 mm 6.5 100 -  Z-40.22-485 30

ST1-100-YE-BK 175 x 1200 x 800 mm 14 100 210  - 18

ST1-100-BK-BK/D 175 x 1200 x 800 mm 14 100 200  Z-40.22-485 18

SPILL TRAYS WITH FEET

ST2-60-B-BK 265 x 1000 x 600 mm 5 90 -  - 60

ST2-60-YE-BK 265 x 1000 x 600 mm 9 63 225  - 36

ST2-60-BK-BK/D 265 x 1000 x 600 mm 9 60 225  Z-40.22-485 36

*Further palletisation details are available in the product technical data sheets at jonesco-plastics.com
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DRUM

CONTAINMENT

Drum Spill Pallets		  12

Drum Hardcover			  22

Drum Rack System		  24

Drum Trolley			   26
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We don’t just manage risks; we 

design against them

Industrial drum containment equipment is essential for 

safely storing and managing hazardous materials in the 

workplace. Accidental spills or leaks can lead to serious 

consequences, including harm to employees, environmental 

damage, and failure to comply with regulations.

Manufactured using UV-resistant polyethylene, our robust 

products help prevent environmental damage, protect 

employees and facilities, and ensure compliance with 

secondary spill containment regulations. 

Protect against drum spills and safeguard 

your operations

Featuring built-in containment areas and forklift pockets, 

our pallets simplify transportation and handling while 

minimising the risk of accidents such as tipping or rolling. 

Their durable polyethylene construction resists UV rays and 

rust, making them suitable for both indoor and outdoor use. 

The pallets accommodate various drum sizes and offer 

broad chemical compatibility, making them ideal for 

warehouses, distribution centres, manufacturing plants, 

chemical storage, automotive workshops, food & beverage 

storage, pharmaceutical companies, and other facilities.  

Available in multiple configurations, our drum spill pallets 

provide a secure, efficient, and versatile solution for storing 

and transporting hazardous substances. By incorporating 

them into hazardous material management practices, 

businesses can ensure a safer, more efficient work 

environment and meet environmental and safety standards.
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1-DRUM & 2-DRUM 

SPILL PALLETS

SJ-100-001

SJ-100-051

Removable platform

Removable platform

Forklift pockets

Sturdy construction

Designed for compatibility

230 L/250 L 
capacities

100% PE

Chemical 
compatibility

Forkliftable

Robust & weather 
resistant

DIBt approved 
(selected models)
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FEATURES & BENEFITS

	» Effective storage and spill management for either 1 or 2 drums

	» Our rotationally moulded polyethylene spill pallets are compatible with most hazardous chemicals and liquids

	» Designed for compatibility with different drum sizes and types, including steel, fibre and polyethylene drums

	» Contain and collect leaks up to 250 litres in a robust, high-profile bund – no loss of liquid

	» Forklift pockets allow for convenient transportation and manoeuvring, and compatible with a range of 

common fork widths

	» Sturdy construction and appropriate sizing minimise the risk of accidental tipping or rolling of drums

	» Robust, removable platforms include integrated viewing gaps for quick inspection

	» Heavy-duty 2-drum spill pallet (SJ-100-025) available with a 2000 kg maximum load capacity compared 

to 650 kg standard version (Minimum order quantity applies)

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Part number Colour Dimensions (H x W x D) Weight (kg) Capacity (l) Max. load (kg) Drums DIBt Certificate # Pallet quantity*

1-DRUM

SJ-100-050 600 x 1000 x 680 mm 19.5 230 400 1 - 6

SJ-100-051 600 x 1000 x 680 mm 19.5 230 400 1 - 6

SJ-100-050/D 600 x 1000 x 680 mm 19.5 225 250 1 Z-40.22-380 6

2-DRUM

SJ-100-001 440 x 1300 x 750 mm 20.5 250 650 2 - 5

SJ-100-002 440 x 1300 x 750 mm 20.5 250 650 2 - 5

SJ-100-025 440 x 1300 x 750 mm 36.5 250 2000 2 - 5

SJ-100-001/D 440 x 1300 x 750 mm 20.5 236 500 2 Z-40.22-380 5

SJ-100-025

Heavy-duty variant

Forklift pockets

SJ-100-050

SJ-100-002

*Further palletisation details are available in the product technical data sheets at jonesco-plastics.com
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2-DRUM EURO 

SPILL PALLET

230 L capacity

Platform free

Nestable

100% PE

Forkliftable

DIBt approved 
(selected models)

SJ-2E-BLK/D DIBt approved
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FEATURES & BENEFITS

	» Engineered to perfectly fit Euro Pallets (1200 mm x 800 mm) in place of traditional PE platforms, ideal for 

storing drums containing hazardous chemicals and liquids

	» Roto-moulded in the UK using fully recyclable, chemical resistant and UV stabilised polyethylene

	» Compatible with most hazardous chemicals used in global industry

	» The nestable design is optimised for efficient shipping and storage

	» Forkliftable from all 4 sides making it easy to transport and move

	» Loaded Euro pallets can be placed onto/lifted from the sump by forklift for easy loading

	» Optional plastic/polyethylene platform available for hybrid use

	» Holes and apertures enable quick inspection and access for maintenance and pumps

	» Capacity meets or exceeds European, US and UK regulations

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Part number Colour Dimensions (H x W x D) Weight (kg) Capacity (l) Max. load (kg) Drums DIBt Certificate # Pallet quantity*

SJ-2E-COYE 380 x 1310 x 910 mm 16 230 650 2 - 10

SJ-2E-BLK 380 x 1310 x 910 mm 16 230 650 2 - 10

SJ-2E-PLAT 45 x 1215 x 815 mm 8 - - 2 Z-40.22-380 20

SJ-2E-BLK/D 380 x 1310 x 910 mm 16 220 500 2 Z-40.22-380 10

SJ-2E-COYE + SJ-2E-PLAT

SJ-2E-PLAT SJ-2E-BLK + SJ-2E-PLAT

SJ-2E-COYE

Removable platform

Forklift pockets

EUR/EPAL-pallet

SJ-2E-COYE / BLK + SJ-2E-PLAT: pallet quantity 8 pieces

*Further palletisation details are available in the product technical data sheets at jonesco-plastics.com
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4-DRUM NESTABLE 

SPILL PALLET

249 L capacity

Nestable

100% PE

Forkliftable

DIBt approved 
(selected models)

Forklift pockets

Nestable

SJ-110-006

SJ-110-007

Heavy-duty platform
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FEATURES & BENEFITS

	» A large 249 litre sump captures spills and leaks from polymer or steel drums (4 drums)

	» Nestable design allows multiple sumps to be nested and shipped, optimising transportation and storage costs

	» Roto-moulded from robust 100% polyethylene – offering a long service life and compatible with a wide 

range of chemicals, including acids, oils and corrosives

	» Robust drum platform provides maximum load of 1250 kg, including integrated viewing gaps for quick 

inspection

	» Perfect for shipping large quantities of spill pallets, especially overseas

	» Easy to inspect, clean and maintain

	» Forklift pockets allow for convenient transportation and manoeuvring, and compatible with a range of 

common fork widths

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Part number Colour Dimensions (H x W x D) Weight (kg) Capacity (l) Max. load (kg) Drums DIBt Certificate # Pallet quantity

SJ-110-006 305 x 1460 x 1460 mm 37 249 1250 4 - 20

SJ-110-007 305 x 1460 x 1460 mm 37 249 1250 4 - 20

SJ-110-007/D 305 x 1460 x 1460 mm 37 220 1000 4 Z-40.22-380 20

SJ-110-006

SJ-110-007/D

*Further palletisation details are available in the product technical data sheets at jonesco-plastics.com



JONESCO-PLASTICS.COM
18

4-DRUM STACKABLE

SPILL PALLETS

250 L/485 L  
capacity

100% PE

Chemicals

Long service life

Forkliftable

DIBt approved 
(selected models)

SJ-100-007

SJ-100-011

250 litre capacity

485 litre capacity

Forklift pockets on all sides

Forklift pockets

Heavy-duty platforms

Heavy-duty platforms
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FEATURES & BENEFITS

	» Effective storage and spill management for 4 drums

	» Our rotationally moulded polyethylene spill pallets are compatible with most hazardous chemicals and liquids

	» Designed to accommodate a range of drum sizes and types, including steel, fibre and polyethylene drums

	» Contain and collect leaks in a robust bund – choose from low-profile (250 litre capacity) or high-profile 

(485 litre capacity) models

	» Forklift pockets allow for convenient transportation and manoeuvring, compatible with a range of common 

fork widths

	» Sturdy construction and appropriate sizing minimise the risk of accidental tipping or rolling of drums

	» Robust, removable platforms include integrated viewing gaps for quick inspection

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Part number Colour Dimensions (H x W x D) Weight (kg) Capacity (l) Max. load (kg) Drums DIBt Certificate # Pallet quantity*

4-DRUM LOW PROFILE

SJ-100-006 280 x 1380 x 1290 mm 31 250 1250 4 - 10

SJ-100-007 280 x 1380 x 1290 mm 31 250 1250 4 - 10

SJ-100-007/D 280 x 1380 x 1290 mm 31 242 1000 4 Z-40.22-380 10

4-DRUM HIGH PROFILE

SJ-100-010 480 x 1380 x 1290 mm 41 485 1250 4 - 5

SJ-100-011 480 x 1380 x 1290 mm 41 485 1250 4 - 5

SJ-100-010/D 480 x 1380 x 1290 mm 41 450 1000 4 Z-40.22-380 5

SJ-100-006

SJ-100-006

SJ-100-010

*Further palletisation details are available in the product technical data sheets at jonesco-plastics.com
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4-DRUM IN-LINE

SPILL PALLET

235 L capacity

4-in-line design

4 x 205 L drums

100% PE

Forkliftable

DIBt approved 
(selected models)

SJ-100-060

Forklift pockets

3 removable platforms
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FEATURES & BENEFITS

	» Safely store up to 4 x 205 litre drums in a line configuration, making the most of available space

	» Manufactured from rotationally moulded polyethylene for toughness, durability and a seamless finish

	» Superb resistance to UV rays, hazardous chemicals and corrosion

	» Sump captures spills of up to 235 litres in the event of drum rupture or leak, which meets or exceeds most 

international spill containment regulations

	» Forklift pockets enable transportation and relocation by forklifts or pallet trucks

	» Strong platform provides maximum load of 1250 kg, including integrated viewing gaps for quick inspection

	» Robust design demonstrates high resistance to impacts and shocks, even in extreme temperatures

	» Resistant to oils, acids, alkalis and other aggressive chemicals

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Part number Colour Dimensions (H x W x D) Weight (kg) Capacity (l) Max. load (kg) Drums DIBt Certificate # Pallet quantity*

SJ-100-060 270 x 2445 x 660 mm 34 235 1250 4 - 6

SJ-100-061 270 x 2445 x 660 mm 34 235 1250 4 - 6

SJ-100-060/D 270 x 2445 x 660 mm 34 220 1000 4 Z-40.22-380 6

SJ-100-061

*Further palletisation details are available in the product technical data sheets at jonesco-plastics.com
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DRUM

HARDCOVERS

2 and 4 drum

Spill pallet + 
cover

Weathertight

100% PE

Easy access

Equipment storage

Forklift pockets

Sliding shutter

Anchoring slot

SJC4-YE-BK-B-F
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FEATURES & BENEFITS

	» 2 drum hardcover spill pallet provides 250 litre capacity 

	» 4 drum hardcover spill pallet available in 250 or 485 litre capacities 

	» Weathertight cover and robust construction provide long-term weather protection, even in harsh 

environments

	» Roto-moulded from 100% polyethylene, the covers are compatible with and resistant to most hazardous 

chemicals and liquids

	» Two sliding shutters enable flexible access to drums from either side

	» All hardcovers have abundant headspace to accommodate pump equipment, funnels or other drum 

accessories

	» 2 drum hardcover delivered assembled and 4 drum variants delivered flat packed

	» Protect your assets by bolting hardcovers to the ground and padlocking the sliding doors for extra security

	» Compatible with a range of forklift widths for easy manoeuvrability and shipping

	» Our drum hardcovers are Oil Storage Regulations 2001 compliant

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Part number Colour External dimensions (H x W x D) Internal dimensions (H x W x D) Weight (kg) Capacity (l) Drums Spill pallet Pallet quantity*

SJC2-YE-BK-B-A 2110 x 1565 x 1095 mm 1350 x 1240 x 750 mm 101.5 250 2 SJ-100-001 1

SJC4-YE-BK-B-F 2110 x 1565 x 1730 mm 1510 x 1210 x 1440 mm 148 250 4 SJ-100-007 1

SJC45-YE-BK-B-F 2110 x 1565 x 1730 mm 1310 x 1210 x 1440 mm 158 485 4 SJ-100-010 1

Anchoring slot

Internal pockets 

Padlock facility

SJC2-YE-BK-B-A

*Further palletisation details are available in the product technical data sheets at jonesco-plastics.com
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DRUM RACK 

DISPENSING STATION

2 or 4 drum

205 L drums

450 L capacity

100% PE

Maximise 
floorspace

DIBt approved 
(selected models)

SJ-200-002

SJ-200-003

Forklift pockets

Forklift pockets

Large aperture & 450 L capacity
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FEATURES & BENEFITS

	» 100% polyethylene drum dispensing station provides convenience, safety and protection from spills when 

dispensing liquids or hazardous chemicals

	» Dispense liquids safely and effectively in the knowledge that spills will be captured and your people and 

assets protected

	» Maximise floor space by stacking up to 4 x 205 litre drums horizontally above a 450-litre sump

	» Base and racks compatible with most forklift and pallet trucks for easy manoeuvrability

	» Extra tough construction resist knocks and direct impacts from people or vehicles

	» Choose either a 2 or 4-drum dispensing station set up to suit your requirements

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Part number Colour Dimensions (H x W x D) Aperture (W x D) Weight (kg) Capacity (l) Max. load (kg) Drums DIBt Certificate # Pallet quantity*

DRUM RACK

SJ-200-001 390 x 1375 x 940 mm - 25 - 1000 2 - 5

SJ-200-002 390 x 1375 x 940 mm - 25 - 1000 2 - 5

DRUM RACK BASE

SJ-200-003 635 x 1375 x 1350 mm 1185 x 345 mm 46 450 1000 2 - 3

SJ-200-004 635 x 1375 x 1350 mm 1185 x 345 mm 46 450 1000 2 - 3

SJ-200-004/D 635 x 1375 x 1350 mm 1185 x 345 mm 46 450 500 2 Z-40.22-380 3

SJ-200-001

SJ-200-004/D

Ergonomic design

*Further palletisation details are available in the product technical data sheets at jonesco-plastics.com
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DRUM

TROLLEY

Drum transport

Drum dispensing

100% PE

205 L capacity

1 person operation

Dual purpose

SJ-400-001

SJ-400-001

Rubber wheels

Recess for adjustable support strap 
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FEATURES & BENEFITS

	» Make drum transport safe, simple and secure

	» Designed for the ergonomic and efficient handling of 205 litre drums by a single person

	» Provides secondary containment when transporting drums and can be used as a mobile dispensing unit

	» 250 litre spill capacity when horizontal and 3 litre capacity when in vertical position

	» Roto-moulded from durable polyethylene, it can be operated by a single person and is compatible with 

most substances due to its superb chemical compatibility

	» Barrels secured with an adjustable support strap

	» Two rubber wheels for ease of mobility and a swivel break for optimised safety

	» Easy to clean and maintain

	» Safety support leg locks into place for easy vertical loading 

	» 2-foot hole positions for comfortable pull down and handling

	» Easy to clean and maintain

	» Other colours available on request (minimum order quantities may apply)

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Part number Colour Dimensions (H x W x D) Weight (kg) Capacity (l) Max. load (kg) Drums Pallet quantity*

SJ-400-001 680 x 1740 x 815 mm 41 250 300 1 2

Foot holes

Safety support leg

3 litre mini sump

250 litre capacity

Swivel and brake castors

300 mm

*Further palletisation details are available in the product technical data sheets at jonesco-plastics.com
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DRUM

HANDLING

Workfloors			   30	

Drum Dolly			   32

Drum Stand			   33

Drum Funnel			   34

Drum Tray				   35
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Handle Drums Safely and 

Streamline Your Processes

Drum handling encompasses the safe and efficient 

movement, storage, and manipulation of drums containing 

bulk materials. How drums are handled are governed by 

strict rules and specialised equipment like work floors, 

dollies, stands, funnels and trays help keep people safe and 

the environment protected.

Safe drum handling results in several 

benefits:

	» The risk of workplace injuries is minimised, such as 

back strains and other musculoskeletal disorders

	» Drum handling processes are streamlined, saving 

time and improving efficiency

	» The likelihood of spills, leaks and other 

environmental hazards is reduced

	» Businesses meet safety regulations and avoid 

financial penalties

	» Contamination of soil and water sources is 

prevented

In any warehouse or industrial setting, the manual handling 

of heavy drum poses significant safety and environmental 

risks. Our range of drum handling products are designed to 

maximise drum storage safety and to provide mechanical 

assistance when lifting, moving and repositioning drums.

Our drum handling range is engineered for lasting 

performance and manufactured by experts using the highest 

quality materials.
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WORKFLOORS

Small: 100 L

Large: 232 L

Ramp system

100% PE

Custom 
configurations

DIBt approved 
(selected models)

Heavy-duty ramp

Workfloor connectors
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FEATURES & BENEFITS

	» Small and large workfloors have a raised, spill-containing platform that are ideal for performing any drum 

handling operations such as dispensing, mixing or filling

	» Connect multiple small and large units together to create custom workfloor configurations and sizes

	» Workfloor ramp specifically designed to manoeuvre drums safely from ground level onto workfloor 

surfaces

	» Low 150 mm profile for simple handling and a removable platform grate for easy inspection and cleaning

	» Maximise process efficiency and safety in storage areas, factory floors or workfloors in a range of 

industries

	» Roto-moulded from polyethylene, strong and durable combined with compatibility with most hazardous 

chemicals

	» Workfloors can be connected together using connector kits, WIN-A727, WIN-A728 and KIT102

	» Small and large workfloors provide 100 litre and 232 litre spill capacities respectively

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Part number Colour Dimensions (H x W x D) Weight (kg) Capacity (l) Max. load (kg) Drums DIBt Certificate # Pallet quantity*

SMALL WORKFLOOR

SJ-300-001 150 x 1600 x 800 mm 24.5 100 1000 2 - 12

SJ-300-002 150 x 1600 x 800 mm 24.5 100 1000 2 - 12

SJ-300-001/D 150 x 1600 x 800 mm 24.5 92 500 2 Z-40.22-443 12

LARGE WORKFLOOR

SJ-300-006 150 x 1600 x 1600 mm 45 232 2000 4 - 12

SJ-300-007 150 x 1600 x 1600 mm 45 232 2000 4 - 12

SJ-300-007/D 150 x 1600 x 1600 mm 45 192 1000 4 Z-40.22-443 12

RAMP

SJ-300-010 180 x 810 x 1290 mm 15 - 500 - - 10

SJ-300-001/D SJ-300-010

SJ-300-002

WIN-A727, WIN-A728 & KIT102

SJ-300-007

*Further palletisation details are available in the product technical data sheets at jonesco-plastics.com
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DRUM DOLLY

FEATURES & BENEFITS

	» Transport containers up to and including 205 litre drums

	» Fitted with four heavy-duty swivel castors (two lockable) for stability and ease of movement

	» Bunded drum dolly with a spill capacity of 19 litres** when transporting 205 litre drums

	» Made from 100% polyethylene – compatible with most hazardous chemicals and easy to clean

	» Clever locator lugs enable stacking for cost-effective delivery and storage

	» 900 mm fold-away handle

	» Integrated spout for dispensing small spills from the bund

	» Fully assembled for immediate use upon delivery

60 L/205 L drum

Bunded dolly

19 L capacity

100% PE

Stackable

Folding handle

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Part number Colour Dimensions (H x W x D) Weight (kg) Capacity (l) Max. load (kg) Drums Pallet quantity*

SJ-710-001 300 x 960 x 800 mm 20 61** 300 1 8

Swivel castors

Fold-away handle 

SJ-710-001

*Further palletisation details are available in the product technical data sheets at jonesco-plastics.com
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DRUM STAND

2-in-1 function

60 L/205 L drum

100% PE

Chemical 
compatibility

Nestable

FEATURES & BENEFITS

	» 2-in-1 polyethylene stand for holding either 60 or 205 litre drums

	» Graduations in the radius allow 60 or 205 litre drums to be placed on the same side

	» Compatible with most hazardous chemicals and highly resistant to oils, acids and alkaline solutions

	» Optional rubber feet (KIT52) for additional anti-slip performance

	» Design accommodates ratchet straps to secure drums to the stand (not included)

	» Ideal for warehouses, factories, manufacturing plants or any operator handling 60/205 litre drums

	» Nestable for optimised shipping and storage

	» Doubles up as a non-bunded dispensing station

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Part number Colour Dimensions (H x W x D) Weight (kg) Max. load (kg) Drums Pallet quantity*

SJ-200-101 370 x 580 x 500 mm 5.8 500 1 48

SJ-200-102 370 x 580 x 500 mm 5.8 500 1 48

60 or 205 litre drum

SJ-200-102

*Further palletisation details are available in the product technical data sheets at jonesco-plastics.com
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DRUM FUNNEL

FEATURES & BENEFITS

	» Engineered for the safe and clean decanting of liquids into 205 litre drums

	» Easy pouring while minimising spills

	» Hinged lid with optional toggle latch protects against rainwater, debris or other contaminants from entering 

the drum

	» Stainless steel debris strainer keeps collected liquid free from contaminants

	» 250° top opening provides optimal access

	» Easily open and close lid in a simple, single-handed operation

	» Manufactured from 100% polyethylene

	» UV-resistant, impact resistant and compatible with broad range of chemicals

	» Use alongside our Drum Tray (see page 35) for ultimate secondary spill containment

205 L drum

Spill free 
decanting

100% PE

Debris strainer

Toggle latch

Single handed 
operation

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Part number Colour Dimensions (H x Ø) Weight (kg) Drums Toggle latch Pallet quantity*

SJ-600-001 265 x 620 mm 3.8 1  24

SJ-600-001/P 265 x 620 mm 3.8 1  24

SJ-600-001/P

Debris strainer

Toggle latch

250° opening

*Further palletisation details are available in the product technical data sheets at jonesco-plastics.com



FOREVER SAFER
35

DRUM TRAY

FEATURES & BENEFITS

	» Tough and durable tray compatible with 205 litre drums

	» Catch spills and drips when filling or dispensing from drums

	» Sump capacity of 86 litres

	» Sump capacity reduces to 54 litres when spout is created by sawing off the tip for decanting*

	» Raised ribs help prevent spills from contacting the base of the drum

	» Nestable design for efficient handling and shipping

	» Suitable for storing lead acid batteries

	» Manufactured from easy-to-maintain polyethylene and compatible with a wide range of corrosive substances

	» Use alongside our Drum Funnel (see page 34) for maximum protection against spills

205 L drum

86 L/54 L 
capacity

Contain spills

Nestable

Broad chemical 
compatibility

100% PE

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Part number Colour Dimensions (H x Ø x D) Weight (kg) Capacity (l) Drums Pallet quantity*

SJ-610-001 190 x 890 x 960 mm 5 86 / 54* 1 36

SJ-610-001

Saw tip to create spout

*Further palletisation details are available in the product technical data sheets at jonesco-plastics.com
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MODULAR RAMPS

1

5
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6

3
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Safe Drum Loading Starts with the Right Ramp 

Loading heavy drums onto spill containment platforms can lead to serious safety outcomes if the wrong 

equipment or techniques are used. That’s why we designed a versatile, all-in-one ramp and block solution that 

works seamlessly with a wide variety of containment platform types and heights.

Make drum loading easier, safer and quicker for your operation.

FEATURES & BENEFITS

	» Modular ramp and block system makes it easy to load drums and other heavy goods onto drum spill 

pallets, workfloors or drum hardcovers

	» Configure ramps and blocks to achieve your desired height and ramp layout

	» Non-slip surface and raised edges help to reduce injury when moving heavy loads

	» Robust polyethylene build makes it durable, long lasting and compatible with most hazardous chemicals

	» Ramps can be built quickly and efficiently by one person and area easily cleaned with a pressure washer

	» Build temporary ramps or permanent installations around your spill containment set up

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

COMPATIBILITY & UNITS REQUIRED
Image Compatible product Ramp Block Dimension (H x L)

1 Workfloors 1 - 150 x 1000 mm

2 4-Drum In-Line Spill Pallet 2 1 300 x 1750 mm

- 4-Drum Nestable Spill Pallet 2 1 300 x 1750 mm

3 4-Drum Stackable Spill Pallet (250 l) 2 1 300 x 1750 mm

4 Drum Hardcover (4-drum 250 l) 2 1 300 x 1750 mm

5 2-Drum Spill Pallet 3 3 450 x 2500 mm

6 Drum Hardcover (2-drum) 3 3 450 x 2500 mm

7 4-Drum Stackable Spill Pallet (485 l) 3 3 450 x 2500 mm

8 Drum Hardcover (4-drum 485 l) 3 3 450 x 2500 mm

250 kg max. load Ramp & block system

Custom layouts Temporary or permanent

100% PE Versatile

JR1

JRB1

Part number Colour Dimensions (H x W x D) Weight (kg) Max. load (kg) Pallet quantity*

RAMP

JR1 150 x 1000 x 750 mm 9 250 10

BLOCK

JRB1 165 x 765 x 750 mm 9 250 18

*Further palletisation details are available in the product technical data sheets at jonesco-plastics.com
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Contain Every Drop – IBC 

Containment Made Painless

IBC (Intermediate Bulk Container) containment is crucial for 

capturing spills and leaks of hazardous materials, protecting 

the environment, complying with regulations and ensuring 

employee safety. Effective containment systems, like our spill 

pallet range, come in either single or double IBC formats and 

are placed under IBCs to prevent chemical, oil or other liquid 

leaks from contaminating surrounding areas.

IBC containment equipment is more than likely required for 

any business that stores, transfers, processes, or disposes 

of chemicals or oils (hazardous or non-hazardous). Our IBC 

containment products are engineered to protect what matters 

most; your people, your assets, your world.

IBC Pallets Engineered for Safety and 

Productivity

Maintaining the proper use of IBC pallets significantly reduces 

safety risks and lost productivity in the workplace.

A major, uncontrolled chemical leak from an unprotected IBC 

could potentially damage the environment, machinery, plant, 

and personnel. The costs of consequent evacuation, lost 

production, regulatory fines and major clean-up operations 

may be considerable, not to mention brand and reputational 

damage.

Many chemical storage regulations require spill pallets to 

capture at least 100% of a single IBC should it rupture or 

leak. That’s why the minimum capacity of our IBC spill pallet 

range is 1120 litres, keeping you compliant with international 

standards and your people safe.
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SINGLE, DOUBLE & 

TRIPLE IBC SPILL

PALLETS

Up to 1238 L 
capacity

Chemical 
resistant

Forkliftable

100% PE

With or without 
platforms

DIBt approved 
(selected models)

Forklift pockets 

SJ-500-001

SJ-500-003

SJ-545-BLK

SJ-535-BK/D

Forklift pockets 

Low working height

Low working height

IBC support surface

Forklift pockets 

Forklift pockets 

Raised areas

Raised areas
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SJ-500-006/D SJ-500-004/D SJ-545-YE

FEATURES & BENEFITS

	» Engineered for the secure containment of single or double IBCs in industrial, warehouse, and workshop 

settings

	» Manufactured in the UK from high-quality, chemical-resistant polyethylene

	» Single, double and triple pallets are compatible with most standard IBCs, providing containment capacities 

of 1120 litres, 1130 litres. 1238 litres and 1000 litres respectively

	» Integrated forklift pockets for easy manoeuvre and positioning

	» Available with or without heavy duty platform(s)

	» Platform(s) with hand inserts and viewing gaps for easy inspection, maintenance and cleaning

	» Raised areas ensure correct IBC alignment and tap orientation (platformless double & triple IBC spill pallets)

	» High performance in demanding environments over the long term

	» Optional dispensing unit available (see page 45)

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Part number Colour Dimensions (H x W x D) Weight (kg) Capacity (l) Max. load (kg) Platform IBC DIBt Certificate # Pallet quantity*

SINGLE IBC SPILL PALLET

SJ-500-001 1000 x 1450 x 1450 mm 95 1120 2000  1 - 2

SJ-500-002 1000 x 1450 x 1450 mm 95 1120 2000  1 - 2

SJ-500-002/D 1000 x 1450 x 1450 mm 95 1000 2000  1 Z-40.22-451 2

SJ-500-005 1000 x 1450 x 1450 mm 74 1120 2000  1 - 2

SJ-500-006 1000 x 1450 x 1450 mm 74 1120 2000  1 - 2

SJ-500-006/D 1000 x 1450 x 1450 mm 74 1000 2000  1 Z-40.22-451 2

DOUBLE IBC SPILL PALLET

SJ-500-003 575 x 2450 x 1450 mm 119 1130
2000 
per side

 2 - 4

SJ-500-004 575 x 2450 x 1450 mm 119 1130
2000 
per side

 2 - 4

SJ-500-004/D 575 x 2450 x 1450 mm 119 1000
2000 
per side

 2 Z-40.22-451 4

PLATFORMLESS DOUBLE IBC SPILL PALLET

SJ-545-YE 575 x 2300 x 1360 mm 75 1238
1500
per side

 2 - 3

SJ-545-BLK 575 x 2300 x 1360 mm 75 1238
1500
per side

 2 - 3

SJ-545-BLK/D 575 x 2300 x 1360 mm 75 1000
1500
per side

 2 Z-40.22-451 3

PLATFORMLESS TRIPLE  IBC SPILL PALLET

SJ-535-BK/D 470 x 3255 x 1340 mm 86 1000 4500  3 Z-40.22-451 4

*Further palletisation details are available in the product technical data sheets at jonesco-plastics.com
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NESTABLE

IBC SPILL PALLETS

Nestable

Forkliftable

100% PE

Space saving

Up to 1260 L 
capacity

DIBt approved 
(selected models)

SJ-510-001

SJ-520-001

Low bund heightGenerous working area

Forklift pockets 

Forklift pockets 
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FEATURES & BENEFITS

	» Nestable design that maximises storage space and optimises for handling and delivery

	» Designed to support one or two standardised IBC container (1000 litres)

	» Low profile height makes loading, unloading, and dispensing safer and easier

	» Generous working area (single IBC model – 2.5 m²) for safe and convenient operations

	» Offers exceptional protection against leaks and spills to a maximum capacity of 1260 litres

	» Forklift and pallet truck pockets for versatile manoeuvring

	» Manufactured from durable polyethylene and is compatible with a wide range of chemicals and oils

	» Optional dispensing unit available (see page 45)

	» Exceptional protection against spills and leaks in a nestable format

	» Choose from yellow or black base

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Part number Colour Dimensions (H x W x D) Weight (kg) Capacity (l) Max. load (kg) IBC DIBt Certificate # Pallet quantity*

SINGLE IBC SPILL PALLET

SJ-510-001 700 x 1680 x 1680 mm 86 1260 2500 1 - 7

SJ-510-002 700 x 1680 x 1680 mm 86 1260 2500 1 - 7

SJ-510-002/D 700 x 1680 x 1680 mm 86 1000 2000 1 Z-40.22-451 7

DOUBLE IBC SPILL PALLET

SJ-520-001 575 x 2260 x 1465 mm 116 1200
1500
per side

2 - 6

SJ-520-002 575 x 2260 x 1465 mm 116 1200
1500
per side

2 - 6

SJ-520-002/D 575 x 2260 x 1465 mm 116 1000
1500
per side

2 Z-40.22-451 6

SJ-510-002

SJ-520-002

SJ-520-001

Low bund height

*Further palletisation details are available in the product technical data sheets at jonesco-plastics.com
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INTEGRATED SINGLE

IBC SPILL PALLET

Dispensing area

1120 L capacity

100% PE

With or without 
platform

Forkliftable

FEATURES & BENEFITS

	» Features an integrated dispensing area to allow the convenient filling of smaller containers while 

reducing the risk of spills

	» Total containment capacity of 1120 litres, sufficient to capture a fully discharged 1000 litre IBC

	» Available with or without heavy duty platform

	» Roto-moulded from 100% polyethylene – broadband chemical compatibility

	» Pallet height enables safe dispensing as it helps to eliminate back strain and other RSI injuries

	» Integrated forklift pockets for easy manoeuvre and positioning

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Part number Colour Dimensions (H x W x D) Weight (kg) Capacity (l) Max. load (kg) Platform IBC Pallet quantity*

SJ-525-BK-YE 750 x 2000 x 1490 mm 112 1120 2000  1 3

SJ-525-BK-BK 750 x 2000 x 1490 mm 112 1120 2000  1 3

SJ-525-B-YE 750 x 2000 x 1490 mm 91 1120 2000  1 3

SJ-525-B-BK 750 x 2000 x 1490 mm 91 1120 2000  1 3

SJ-525-BK-BK

SJ-525-BK-YE

Integrated dispensing area

*Further palletisation details are available in the product technical data sheets at jonesco-plastics.com
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IBC

DISPENSERS

100 L capacity

Overflow feature

100% PE

Chemical 
compatibility

FEATURES & BENEFITS

	» Our dispenser tanks hook onto IBC spill pallets and contain spills and leaks up to 100 litre capacity

	» Overflow feature diverts excess liquid into the larger IBC spill pallet when the unit becomes full

	» Manufactured from tough 100% polyethylene by our roto-moulding specialist team

	» The units have broad chemical compatibility and demonstrate superb resistance to corrosives

	» Ideal for use in indoor and outdoor dispensing environments 

	» Keep your dispensing areas clean, productive and safe

	» Ideal for use alongside our range of single and double IBC spill pallets 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Part number Colour Dimensions (H x W x D) Weight (kg) Capacity (l) Compatible with Pallet quantity*

SJ-500-007 1065 x 640 x 590 mm 13 100 SJ-500-001 / 002 / 005 / 006 12

SJ-500-008 665 x 640 x 590 mm 8 100

SJ-500-003 / 004 
SJ-520-001 / 002 
SJ-535-BK/D
SJ-545-YE / BLK

12

SJ-510-003 790 x 640 x 590 mm 9 100 SJ-510-001 / 002 12

SJ-500-007

SJ-500-007

SJ-500-008

SJ-500-008

SJ-510-003

SJ-510-003

*Further palletisation details are available in the product technical data sheets at jonesco-plastics.com



JONESCO-PLASTICS.COM
46

IBC

HARDCOVER

Weathertight

100% PE

Ample storage

Easy assembly

Forkliftable

DIBt approved 
(selected models)

HC1-YE-YE

Forklift pockets

Two litre drip tray 

Vented double swing doors
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FEATURES & BENEFITS

	» A weather tight hardcover for nestable single spill pallets that protects IBCs from physical and weather 

damage

	» Vented double swing doors for easy access and a three-point locking mechanism for added security

	» Two litre in-platform drip tray, ideal for containing minor spills and drips when dispensing

	» Ample headroom to make loading easy and for storing IBC funnels, mixers, pump and other equipment

	» Roof design quickly disperses rainwater run-off to the back of the unit

	» Manufactured from 100% polyethylene

	» Flat pack shipping and easy assembly procedure

	» Clean, secure and weathertight storage

	» Compatible with our single nestable IBC spill pallet - SJ-510-001 / SJ-510-002 (see pages 42-43)

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Part number Colour Dimensions (H x W x D) Weight (kg) Capacity (l) Max. load (kg) IBC DIBt Certificate # Pallet quantity**

HC1-YE-YE 2265 x 1775 x 1770 mm 221 1260 2500 1 - 3*

HC1-BK-YE 2265 x 1775 x 1770 mm 221 1260 2500 1 - 3*

HC1-BK-YE/D 2265 x 1775 x 1770 mm 221 1000 2000 1 Z-40.22-451 3*

HC1-YE-YE

Three-point locking mechanism

*Note: This product is split across two pallets

**Further palletisation details are available in the product technical data sheets at jonesco-plastics.com
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Transform Racking into Bunded Storage

Our under-rack bunds are spill containment systems designed to fit beneath pallet racking 

and provide secondary containment for liquids stored above. Standard pallet racking is 

transformed into bunded storage thereby capturing leaks, preventing contamination and 

protecting employees, facilities and the environment.

100% polyethylene under-rack bunds are the smart choice for compliance with secondary 

containment regulations and for preventing costly cleanups. Users include those in food and 

beverage, warehouse and distribution, automotive, manufacturing and other global sectors.

Businesses have a duty to do whatever they can to reduce the risk of uncontained spills and 

keep their staff and the environment safe. Under-rack bunds are a key weapon for many 

businesses who take their commitment to safety seriously.

Containment That Fits. Protection That Lasts.

Our range of under-rack bunds are engineered to capture and contain anything from small 

leaks to catastrophic spills. The bunds will happily retrofit to most existing racking systems 

and are available in three widths; 2.2 m, 2.7 m or the new 3.3 m bund.

It is the ultimate solution for secondary spill containment for those storing large volumes of 

liquids and hazardous chemicals on racking. The versatile range fits underneath most 220-

270 cm racking systems and all provide a total liquid capacity of 1100 litres. 

The highly durable UV-resistant polyethylene construction ensures compatibility with most 

hazardous chemicals. They are perfect for multiple racking applications where COSHH 

compliance is a must.

Three sizes Forkliftable

1100 L capacity Nestable

Platform-free Low-profile
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2.2 M, 2.7 M & 3.3 M

SJ-UR22-YE

SJ-UR27-BK/D
Forklift pockets
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Part number Colour Dimensions (H x W x D) Weight (kg) Capacity (l) Racking width DIBt Certificate # Pallet quantity*

SJ-UR22-YE 575 x 2165 x 1300 mm 34 1100 2.2 m - 10

SJ-UR22-BK/D 575 x 2165 x 1300 mm 34 1000 2.2 m Z-40.22-588 10

SJ-UR27-YE 500 x 2665 x 1300 mm 34 1100 2.7 m - 10

SJ-UR27-BK/D 500 x 2665 x 1300 mm 34 1000 2.7 m Z-40.22-588 10

SJ-UR33-YE 520 x 3200 x 1300 mm 50 1100 3.3 m - 12

FEATURES & BENEFITS

	» Available in 2.2 m, 2.7 m and 3.3 m widths

	» Transform regular racking into bunded storage quickly and cost effectively

	» 1100 litre capacity provides full-volume spill containment

	» Ideal secondary spill containment for low-profile racking systems

	» Platform-free design enables quick inspection, cleaning and maintenance

	» Nestable for economical shipping and efficient storage

	» Prevent contamination, racking/floor damage and workplace safety incidents

	» Compatible with most type of forklift

	» Roto-moulded from 100% polyethylene

	» Compatible with most chemicals and corrosive substances

	» The 3.3 m bund consists of two connected bunds with an anti-spill cap and hose system

SJ-UR33-YE

*Further palletisation details are available in the product technical data sheets at jonesco-plastics.com

3.3 m under rack bund - Quick assembly 
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DIBt-Approved Spill Containment Solutions

Our DIBt products are approved by the Deutsches Institut für Bautechnik (DIBt), Germany’s 

national technical authority for construction. This approval confirms that our secondary 

containment devices meet rigorous performance, durability and material standards, and are 

legally compliant for use in regulated or high-risk settings, such as water protection zones.

Our DIBt-approved range fully complies with Section 63 of the German Water Resources Act 

(WHG) and building law requirements. Copies of our DIBt certifications are available upon 

request or from the DIBt website.

Engineered for the Toughest Standards

Premium Material Quality

DIBt-approved products are manufactured using virgin high-density polyethylene (HDPE) 

which provides superior Environmental Stress Crack Resistance (ESCR). The result is longer-

lasting performance and compliance in harsh industrial environments. All product platforms 

and bunds are black as standard. Products requiring central supports are marked with an (*) 

in the table; these supports are supplied in a natural colour as standard.

Strict Quality Assurance

Every Jonesco product is subject to high quality standards, but only our DIBt-approved 

models carry the official DIBt Ü mark for use in installations governed by German 

environmental law.

Independently Tested and Certified

DIBt products undergo additional third-party testing by a recognised testing, inspection 

and certification body on behalf of DIBt. Strict test procedures cover volume capacity, 

hydrostatic pressure, load bearing, wall thickness and material characteristics.

German law compliant Safety-critical installations

HDPE materials Independently tested & 
certified

Official DIBt Ü mark
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Part number Certificate number Type Dimensions (H x W x D) Drums IBC Approved capacity (l) Max. load (kg)

SPILL TRAYS

ST1-10-B-BK/D Z.40.22-485 D12 155 x 400 x 300 mm - - 10 -

ST1-10-BK-BK/D Z.40.22-485 D11 155 x 400 x 300 mm - - 10 50

ST1-20-B-BK/D Z.40.22-485 D2 155 x 600 x 400 mm - - 20 -

ST1-20-BK-BK/D Z.40.22-485 D1 155 x 600 x 400 mm - - 20 50

ST1-30-B-BK/D Z.40.22-485 D4 155 x 805 x 405 mm - - 30 -

ST1-30-BK-BK/D Z.40.22-485 D3 155 x 805 x 405 mm - - 30 50

ST1-40-B-BK/D Z.40.22-485 D6 155 x 800 x 600 mm - - 40 -

ST1-40-BK-BK/D Z.40.22-485 D5 155 x 800 x 600 mm - - 40 100

ST1-60-B-BK/D Z.40.22-485 D8 175 x 1000 x 600 mm - - 60 -

ST1-60-BK-BK/D Z.40.22-485 D7 175 x 1000 x 600 mm - - 60 200

ST2-60-BK-BK/D Z.40.22-485 D13 265 x 1000 x 600 mm - - 60 225

ST1-100-BK-BK/D Z.40.22-485 D9 175 x 1200 x 800 mm - - 100 -

ST1-100-B-BK/D Z.40.22-485 D10 175 x 1200 x 800 mm - - 100 200

DRUM SPILL PALLETS

SJ-100-050/D Z.40.22-380 A5 600 x 1000 x 680 mm 1 - 225 250

SJ-100-001/D Z.40.22-380 A1 440 x 1300 x 750 mm 2 - 236 500

SJ-2E-BLK/D + 
SJ-2E-PLAT

Z.40.22-380 A7 380 x 1310 x 910 mm 2 - 220 500

SJ-2E-BLK/D Z.40.22-380 A8 380 x 1310 x 910 mm 2 - 220 500

SJ-110-007/D Z.40.22-380 A9 305 x 1460 x 1460 mm 4 - 220 1000

SJ-100-007/D Z.40.22-380 A2 280 x 1380 x 1290 mm 4 - 242 1000

SJ-100-010/D Z.40.22-380 A3 480 x 1380 x 1290 mm 4 - 450 1000

SJ-100-060/D Z.40.22-380 A6 270 x 2445 x 660 mm 4 - 220 1000
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Part number Certificate number Type Dimensions (H x W x D) Drums IBC Approved capacity (l) Max. load (kg)

DRUM RACK SYSTEM

SJ-200-004/D Z.40.22-380 A4 635 x 1375 x 1350 mm 2 - 450 500

WORKFLOORS

SJ-300-002/D Z.40.22-443 B3 150 x 1600 x 800 mm 2 - 92 500

SJ-300-003/D Z.40.22-443 B1 150 x 1600 x 800 mm 2 - 100 500

SJ-300-007/D Z.40.22-443 B4 150 x 1600 x 1600 mm 4 - 192 1000

SJ-300-014/D Z.40.22-443 B5 150 x 1890 x 1600 mm 4 - 230 1000

IBC SPILL PALLETS

SJ-500-002/D* Z.40.22-451 C1 1000 x 1450 x 1450 mm - 1 1000 2000

SJ-500-006/D* Z.40.22-451 C2 1000 x 1450 x 1450 mm - 1 1000 2000

SJ-510-002/D* Z.40.22-451 C4 700 x 1680 x 1680 mm - 1 1000 2000

SJ-500-004/D* Z.40.22-451 C3 575 x 2450 x 1450 mm - 2 1000
2000
per side

SJ-520-002/D* Z.40.22-451 C5 575 x 2260 x 1465 mm - 2 1000
1500
per side

SJ-545-BLK/D Z.40.22-451 C6 575 x 2300 x 1360 mm - 2 1000
1500
per side

SJ-535-BK/D Z.40.22-451 C8 470 x 3255 x 1340 mm - 3 1000 4500

IBC HARDCOVER

HC1-BK-YE/D* Z.40.22-451 C7 820 x 1775 x 1770 mm - 1 1000 2000

UNDER RACK BUNDS

SJ-UR22-BK/D Z.40.22-588 E1 575 x 2165 x 1300 mm - - 1000 -

SJ-UR27-BK/D Z.40.22-588 E2 500 x 2665 x 1300 mm - - 1000 -



JONESCO-PLASTICS.COM

MODULAR WALL

CONTAINMENT

56



The Ultimate Industrial Spill Containment Solution

Prevent chemical spills from spreading and minimise environmental damage, safety risks 

and clean-up costs with our brand new modular, hard-walled bunded containment system. It 

can be assembled in several flexible configurations and is engineered to safely contain large 

spills from tanks, silos and IBCs.

The wall system, which can be temporary or permanent, is suitable for a range of surface 

types, including concrete, hardcore, tarmac, sand, grass, and soil.

The walls, corners and locking pegs are engineered to fit together without special tooling or 

equipment. Configuration, relocation, and reuse are easy, making it a cost-effective choice 

for compliant spill control in a range of industrial applications.

The system supports effective spill containment in multiple industries including chemical 

manufacturing, oil & gas, transport & logistics, aerospace, waste management, utilities, 

emergency services, or pharmaceuticals.

5,000-316,000 L Tool-free assembly

Customisable Multi-surface compatibility

Hard walled Surge flow management
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MODULAR

CONTAINMENT WALL

SJ-800-001

SJ-800-101

SJ-800-201

Wall piece

Corner piece

Wall cap
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FEATURES & BENEFITS

	» Modular, Hard-Walled Bunded System: Ideal for long-term, compliant storage of liquid in tanks and IBCs

	» Customisable Walls: Modular wall sections and corners are easily assembled to form temporary or 

permanent containment areas of various size

	» Choose Your Capacity: Select from multiple capacities between 5,000 L and 316,000 L

	» Surge Flow Management: Curved internal wall faces manage surge flows and prevents liquid overtopping

	» Tool-Free Setup: Moulded-in locking pegs allow for quick and easy setup without special tools

	» Efficient Storage: Wall sections are stackable for compact storage and economical shipping

	» Versatile Placement: Suitable for various surfaces like concrete, tarmac, sand, grass, and soil – underlay 

may be required on harder surfaces

	» Enhanced Compatibility: Works with 1 mm LLDPE liner, secured with large capping clips

	» Optimised Design: Efficiently designed for shipping, stacking, and storage on a standard pallet

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Part number Description Colour Dimensions (H x W x D) Weight (kg) Pallet quantity*

SJ-800-001 Wall piece 915 x 2030 x 680 mm 40 6

SJ-800-101 Corner piece 915 x 745 x 745 mm 20 2

SJ-800-201 Wall cap 65 x 1900 x 115 mm 2.5 6

*Further palletisation details are available in the product technical data sheets at jonesco-plastics.com
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Rapid Response Starts with the 

Right Storage

Sometimes static storage is not enough and safety officers 

need the ability to rapidly relocate storage to the site of 

emergencies or accidents. Mobile storage helps to improve 

health and safety compliance and outcomes by aiding the 

transportation of materials, medical supplies or spill kit 

equipment quickly to where they’re needed. 

Designed with reliability, convenience, and efficiency in 

mind, the range is engineered to maximise the accessibility 

and durability of your materials and safety equipment in the 

toughest conditions.

Rugged Storage, Rain or Shine

Roto-moulded from tough polyethylene, our versatile, 

heavy-duty display and storage units are designed to 

perform reliably in both indoor and outdoor environments. 

All products are fitted with automotive-grade rubber seals 

to prevent water and dust ingress, ensuring contents stay 

protected in harsh environments.

Additionally, our mobile storage products help to 

prevent trips, slips and falls by keeping work areas and 

walkways free of clutter.    Ideal for a wide variety of 

industries, including transportation, construction, facilities 

management, municipalities, agriculture, and emergency 

response services.
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UNIKART

75 L capacity

Rapid response

Weathertight

Indoor/outdoor

200 mm wheels

100% PE

Toggle latch

Logo area

Rubber wheels

WJ75P-COGR



FOREVER SAFER
63

WJ75P-COYE WJ75P-CORE WJ75P-COGR

FEATURES & BENEFITS

	» Multi-purpose mobile storage box with two wheels and a 75-litre capacity

	» Versatile solution for storing and transporting materials wherever they’re needed on site

	» Suitable for multiple applications including the storage of spill response equipment, grit/salt, absorbent 

materials, sand, fertiliser, animal feed and much more

	» Hinged lid that stays open in vertical position and toggle latch with split pin to secure lid against tampering

	» Angled lid quickly disperses rainwater

	» Automotive-grade rubber seal protects contents from water and dust ingress

	» Large 200 mm diameter wheels and ergonomic handles make manoeuvring easy

	» Showcase your brand with a full colour UV logo plate

	» Manufactured from tough, chemical-resistant polyethylene by our roto-moulding experts

	» Available in yellow, red and green

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Part number Colour Dimensions (H x W x D) Aperture (W x D) Weight (kg) Capacity (l) Pallet quantity*

WJ75P-COYE 1070 x 590 x 435 mm 450 x 350 mm 11 75 16

WJ75P-CORE 1070 x 590 x 435 mm 450 x 350 mm 11 75 16

WJ75P-COGR 1070 x 590 x 435 mm 450 x 350 mm 11 75 16

WJ75P-CORE

Automotive-grade rubber seal
Large aperture

*Further palletisation details are available in the product technical data sheets at jonesco-plastics.com
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SITEPOINT

Customisable

100% PE

100 L capacity

Mobile or static 
use

Multiple 
applications

Padlock facility

Logo area

Toggle latch

Tethering points

Double-sided display board

HS1P-BB1-GR
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FEATURES & BENEFITS

	» A customisable wheeled display and storage unit suitable for indoor and outdoor applications

	» Multiple applications – first aid point, fire alarm point, site safety board, handwash station etc

	» Double-sided white display board with generous space for attaching signage or mounting safety equipment

	» Lighter equipment attached with self-tapping screws and heavier items secured with bolts (not included) – 

8 kg capacity per side

	» Flexible storage with a 100-litre capacity and a hinged lid that stays open when vertical

	» Fitted with automotive-grade rubber seal for protection against water and dust ingress

	» Showcase your brand with a full colour UV logo plate

	» Tethering points to enhance stability, particularly when stored outdoors in exposed areas

	» Can be padlocked for security and tamper protection (padlock not included)

	» Fixings and instructions supplied for easy self-assembly

	» Available in 4 colours; yellow, red, green and blue, minimum order quantity applies for blue (HS1P-BB1-B2)

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Part number Colour Dimensions (H x W x D) Aperture (W x D) Weight (kg) Capacity (l) Pallet quantity**

HS1P-BB1-YE 1725 x 755 x 595 mm 570 x 265 mm 26.5 100 8*

HS1P-BB1-RE 1725 x 755 x 595 mm 570 x 265 mm 26.5 100 8*

HS1P-BB1-GR 1725 x 755 x 595 mm 570 x 265 mm 26.5 100 8*

HS1P-BB1-B2 1725 x 755 x 595 mm 570 x 265 mm 26.5 100 8*

HS1P-BB1-B2

HS1P-BB1-RE
HS1P-BB1-YE

Foot recess

Rubber wheels

*Note: This product is split across two pallets

**Further palletisation details are available in the product technical data sheets at jonesco-plastics.com
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Built to Stay Put. Designed to 

Last

While often overlooked, static storage plays a vital role 

across a wide range of industries by providing reliable, long-

term solutions for organising, protecting, and accessing 

essential materials. From warehouses to workshops, 

static storage units such as grit bins, emergency boxes, 

and general-purpose storage containers are essential for 

maintaining safety, compliance, and operational efficiency.

Constructed from durable polyethylene, these storage units 

are built to withstand harsh environments, making them 

ideal for both indoor and outdoor use. Their resistance to 

corrosion, impact, and weather conditions ensures long-term 

performance, reducing maintenance costs and improving 

workplace reliability.

Storage for Regulated Sectors

Storage helps minimise risks by keeping tools, chemicals, 

salt, and other materials secure and easily accessible. In 

emergency situations, having clearly marked and dedicated 

storage can significantly improve response times and 

reduce potential hazards. By reducing clutter and preventing 

tripping risks, static storage contributes to a safer working 

environment.

Static storage can also support regulatory compliance. In 

sectors where specific materials must be stored securely 

or segregated, such as in utilities, local government, 

manufacturing, and logistics, these containers can help 

meet HSE guidelines and ISO standards. Colour-coded and 

labelled options can further aid in compliance with COSHH 

regulations and site-specific safety protocols.
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SMALL 

STORAGE BOX

JBS110N-CORE

110 L capacity

Lockable

Nestable

100% PE

Versatile storage

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Part number Colour Dimensions (H x W x D) Aperture (W x D) Weight (kg) Capacity (l) Castor kit Pallet quantity*

JBS110N-COYE 625 x 650 x 550 mm 595 x 450 mm 7.5 110 KIT103 40

JBS110N-CORE 625 x 650 x 550 mm 595 x 450 mm 7.5 110 KIT103 40

FEATURES & BENEFITS

	» 110-litre polyethylene box suitable for storing sand, absorbents and other materials

	» Ideal for both indoor and outdoor storage applications

	» Lid locks securely when in open position and box can be padlocked for security and tamper prevention 

(padlock not provided)

	» Nestable for economical shipping and efficient storage (lid removed)

	» Roto-moulded from 100% polyethylene, the unit is highly durable and withstands extreme weather 

conditions over the long term

	» Display brand logo or safety information inside a prominent lid recess

	» Optional castor kit available for easy manoeuvring (KIT103) (see page 71)

	» Available in yellow and red; other colour options available on request (subject to minimum order quantity)

JBS110N-COYE

Padlock facility

Logo area

*Further palletisation details are available in the product technical data sheets at jonesco-plastics.com
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GENERAL

STORAGE

FEATURES & BENEFITS

	» 400-litre capacity storage box that is perfect for housing tools, parts, materials or equipment

	» A sturdy, weatherproof design that protects contents from inclement weather and long-term exposure to 

the outdoors

	» Manufactured from durable, UV-stabilised polyethylene

	» Resistant to corrosion and most hazardous chemicals

	» Stackable for space-efficient storage or economical shipping

	» Secure the box with two toggle latches with split pins and achieve a weathertight seal

	» Optional castors available to convert unit into a moveable storage box (KIT103) (see page 71)

	» Forklift/pallet truck pockets allow for easy transportation, positioning and storage

400 L capacity

Toggle latches

100% PE

Stackable

Forkliftable

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Part number Colour Dimensions (H x W x D) Aperture (W x D) Weight (kg) Capacity (l) Castor kit Pallet quantity*

JBS400-COYE 790 x 1200 x 600 mm 1110 x 410 mm 22.5 400 KIT103 4

JBS400-COYE Forklift pockets

Toggle latches

*Further palletisation details are available in the product technical data sheets at jonesco-plastics.com

Large aperture
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GRIT / STORAGE

BOXES

130 L/200 L/400 L

100% PE

Display branding

Forkliftable

Weatherproof
JBS200-COYE

JBS400R-COYE

Two logo areas

Forklift pockets

Forklift pockets
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FEATURES & BENEFITS

	» 130, 200 and 400 litre polyethylene boxes for storing grit, sand and other materials

	» Sturdy, weatherproof designs that protect material from inclement weather and long-term exposure to 

the outdoors

	» Manufactured from durable, UV-stabilised polyethylene

	» Designed for optimal wall placement and space saving

	» Forklift/pallet truck pockets allow for easy transportation, positioning and storage

	» Optional padlock kit for additional security and tamper prevention (KIT104)

	» Optional castor kit available for easy manoeuvring (KIT103)

	» Full colour logo plate service available to display branding or other information

	» Additional colours available upon request. Minimum order quantities may apply

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Part number Colour Dimensions (H x W x D) Aperture (W x D) Weight (kg) Capacity (l) Castor kit Padlock kit Pallet quantity*

JBS130-COYE 750 x 850 x 500 mm 745 x 370 mm 13 130 KIT103 KIT104 8

JBS200-COYE 885 x 1005 x 590 mm 875 x 430 mm 17 200 KIT103 KIT104 6

JBS400R-COYE 885 x 1000 x 755 mm 880 x 420 mm 24.5 400 KIT103 KIT104 3

JBS130-COYE

Optional padlock kit (KIT104)

Optional castor kit (KIT103)

Forklift pockets

*Further palletisation details are available in the product technical data sheets at jonesco-plastics.com

Large aperture
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LARGE

STORAGE BOX

500 L capacity

Leakproof

100% PE

Latch lock

Forkliftable

Marine 
applications

JBS500-COYE

Forklift pockets

Latch lock

Large aperture
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FEATURES & BENEFITS

	» 500-litre capacity storage box ideal for storing sand, salt, absorbents and other materials/equipment

	» Robust, leakproof construction protects contents from harsh weather and prolonged outdoor exposure

	» Made in the UK from tough, UV-stabilised polyethylene using expert roto-moulding techniques

	» Aesthetically pleasing design that can be placed exactly where you need it

	» Highly resistant to corrosion and a wide range of hazardous chemicals

	» Nestable design enables efficient storage and cost-effective shipping

	» Integrated latch lock to secure the box from tampering and theft

	» Optional castor kit (KIT103) available to convert the unit into a mobile storage solution (see page 71)

	» Integrated forklift pockets for effortless lifting, positioning, and transport

	» Available in orange for use in marine applications (JBS500-COOR)

	» Base only version available

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Part number Colour Dimensions (H x W x D) Aperture (W x D) Weight (kg) Capacity (l) Castor kit Pallet quantity*

COMPLETE BOX

JBS500-COYE 830 x 1265 x 855 mm 1120 x 710 mm 21.5 500 KIT103 15

JBS500-COOR 830 x 1265 x 855 mm 1120 x 710 mm 21.5 500 KIT103 15

BASE ONLY

JBS500B-COYE 740 x 1265 x 855 mm 1120 x 710 mm 16 500 - 18

JBS500B-COOR 740 x 1265 x 855 mm 1120 x 710 mm 16 500 - 18

JBS500-COOR

JBS500-COYE JBS500B-COYE

*Further palletisation details are available in the product technical data sheets at jonesco-plastics.com

Optional castor kit (KIT103)
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EMERGENCY

STORAGE BOX

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Part number Colour Dimensions (H x W x D) Aperture (W x D) Weight (kg) Capacity (l) Castor kit Pallet quantity*

JBB80P-COOR 480 x 800 x 515 mm 710 x 380 mm 10 138 KIT103 12

FEATURES & BENEFITS

	» 138-litre capacity storage box engineered for rapid deployment in emergencies

	» Ideal for safely storing a wide range of items indoors and outdoors, including medical equipment, spill 

kits, safety vests, electrical waste, construction tools, parcels and more

	» Manufactured from robust, UV-resistant polyethylene

	» Automotive grade rubber seal provides weathertight seal and protection against dust and water ingress, 

even in harsh climates

	» International orange for visibility on runways, helipads or docks

	» Secure lid closure guaranteed using two toggle latches with split pins

	» Lifting is made easy by stainless steel handles

	» Use our full colour logo plate service to customise boxes with your branding

	» Fit castors to convert the unit into a mobile emergency storage box (KIT103) (see page 71)

JBB80P-COOR

138 L capacity

International 
orange

Weatherproof

100% PE

Indoor/outdoor

Toggle latches

Stainless steel handles

Toggle latches

Logo area

*Further palletisation details are available in the product technical data sheets at jonesco-plastics.com



FOREVER SAFER
75

SHOVELS

FEATURES & BENEFITS

Polypropylene

Two-part

Telescopic

Non-stick

Corrosion 
resistant

Lightweight

Our shovels are manufactured from recyclable, chemical-resistant polypropylene (PP) for ruggedness and reliable 

performance. They are durable, lightweight, easy to clean, non-stick, UV-stabilised and resistant to corrosion. The 

shovels have a multitude of uses across a range of sectors and applications. A scoop shovel, a two-part shovel, 

a telescopic shovel and a telescopic shovel with a clip; all manufactured to the highest standards. Perfect for 

shovelling grit, sand, salt or other materials.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Part number Colour Dimensions (H x W x D) Weight (kg) Clip

Two-piece shovel

J-ADR-SF03 965 x 245 x 315 mm 1.1 -

Telescopic shovel

J-PELLE/BR/CLIP 715 x 205 x 105 mm 0.35 

J-PELLE/BR 715 x 205 x 105 mm 0.35 

Hand scoop

WIN-A607 355 x 170 x 230 mm 0.3 -

J-PELLE/BR

J-PELLE/BR/CLIP

J-ADR-SF03

WIN-A607
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SAFETY BOXES

Break-glass

Toggle latch

Key operated lock

Front loading

Top loading

JBKA70

JBEA66

76
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Emergency equipment, always within reach

Safety boxes play a vital role in ensuring essential tools such as spill kits, first aid supplies 

and firefighting equipment are kept accessible, secure and protected. Whether you want 

them mounted to vehicles, machinery or buildings, our range of UV-stabilised polyethylene 

safety boxes provide quick, reliable access in emergencies.

Their presence helps safeguard lives, property, and the environment by keeping emergency 

tools organised, visible, and readily accessible when every second counts.

100% PE Toggle latches

Vehicle or building Break-glass

Secure Versatile

JBDA72

JBDA85 JBDA85

T-handle
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SAFETY BOXES

JBDA72

JBXA83

Toggle latch

Polycarbonate windows
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FEATURES & BENEFITS

	» Manufactured using UV-stabilised polyethylene by our specialist roto-moulding team

	» Safety boxes for many applications, including the safe storage of spill kits, first aid kits, and firefighting 

equipment

	» Provide on-the-go or static access to critical safety equipment

	» Each box has versatile attachment options, including mounting to vehicles, large machinery and buildings

	» JBWA70 is approved to meet regulation No. 73 UN/ECE

	» Mounting kits are available for JBFA65 and JBFA75: KIT55 for mounting at a 30° or 60° angle, and KIT56 

for mounting in either a vertical or horizontal position

	» Single or double toggle latches with split pins ensure secure lid closure

	» ADR safety boxes protect the environment by preventing hazardous spills from contaminating soil, water, 

and air

	» Selected models have UV-blocking polycarbonate windows for easy inspection and larger boxes have 

optional break glass access

	» All boxes supplied with labels

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Part number Colour External dimensions (H x W x D) Internal dimensions (H x W x D) Weight 

(kg)

Toggle 

latch

Break-

glass

T-handle Labels Pallet quantity*

FRONT LOADING

JBWA70 700 x 320 x 255 mm 625 x 260 x 195 mm 4  - -     48

JBKA70 700 x 300 x 255 mm 625 x 260 x 195 mm 4 -  -    48

JBXA83 830 x 330 x 265 mm 750 x 270 x 200 mm 5.5  - -    38

JBKA83 830 x 310 x 265 mm 750 x 270 x 200 mm 5.5 -  -    38

JBDA72 720 x 585 x 270 mm 650 x 530 x 200 mm 8  - -    23

JBKA72 720 x 565 x 270 mm 650 x 530 x 200 mm 8 -  -    23

JBDA85 850 x 565 x 375 mm 775 x 490 x 280 mm 12 - -     12

JBKA85 850 x 565 x 375 mm 775 x 490 x 280 mm 12 -  -    12

JBKA90 900 x 930 x 420 mm 820 x 850 x 330 mm 21 -  -     6

TOP LOADING

JBFA65 650 x 265 x 300 mm - 3.5  - -   56

JBEA66 660 x 300 x 435 mm - 5  - -  24

JBFA75 750 x 310 x 320 mm - 6.5  - -   34

*Further palletisation details are available in the product technical data sheets at jonesco-plastics.com
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CCRT-TS-YE

CCRT2-TS-YE
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Onboard Washout System for Fast, Compliant 

Concrete Deliveries 

AwayWash is a patented, onboard washout water disposal system for concrete mixer 

vehicles. Ideal for urban and high-traffic sites, it allows quick post-delivery washouts, 

reducing site delays and legal risks. The system separates alkaline washout water from 

coarse material, enabling safe disposal of water and recycling of aggregates. 

Available in 45 and 55-litre models, it suits various mixer configurations. AwayWash offers 

a practical, eco-friendly, and cost-effective solution for concrete delivery companies facing 

limited on-site washout options.

No queues, no blocked drains and no fines!

FEATURES & BENEFITS

	» Patented 45 litre and 55 litre washout system designs

	» Easily and effectively separate alkaline wastewater from course materials, enabling 

recycling of aggregate and water disposal/reuse

	» Prevent washout spillage and contamination at the delivery point

	» No mechanical parts for easy maintenance and a long service life

	» No more queuing at onsite concrete washout areas.

	» Engineered for ease of use, simplicity and longevity

	» Comply with onsite washout policies and avoid fines and regulatory issues.

	» All units are supplied with a collection tray, removable sieve and 750 mm flexible 

drainage hose

Patented design Accessories provided

45L/55L capacity Prevent contamination

No mechanical parts Easy onsite 
concrete washout

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Part number Colour Dimensions (H x W x D) Weight (kg) Capacity (l) Pallet quantity*

CCRT-TS-YE 525 x 1860 x 760 mm 21.5 55 3

CCRT2-TS-YE 500 x 610 x 560 mm 11 45 10

*Further palletisation details are available in the product technical data sheets at jonesco-

plastics.com
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JONESCO (PRESTON) LIMITED – TERMS AND CONDITIONS

1.	 Interpretation
1.1	 Definitions: 
Business Day: a day other than a Saturday, Sunday or public holiday in England, when banks in 
London are open for business.
Business Hours: the period from 9.00 am to 5.00 pm on any Business Day.
Conditions: the terms and conditions set out in this document as amended from time to time in 
accordance with clause 11.4.
Contract: the contract between the Supplier and the Customer for the sale and purchase of the 
Goods in accordance with these Conditions.
Customer: the person or firm who purchases the Goods from the Supplier.
Delivery Location: has the meaning given in clause 4.1. 
Force Majeure Event: an event, circumstance or cause beyond a party’s reasonable control.
Goods: the goods (or any part of them) set out in the Order.
Handling Charges: as set out in the front sheet of these Conditions.
Order: the Customer’s order for the Goods, as set out in the Customer’s purchase order.
Overseas: outside of the UK and Ireland.
Specification: any specification for the Goods, including any related plans and drawings, that is 
agreed in writing by the Supplier. 
Supplier: Jonesco (Preston) Ltd (registered in England and Wales with company number 00901751) 
whose registered office is Pittman Way, Fulwood, Preston, Lancashire, England, PR2 9ZD.
Warranty Period: has the meaning given in clause 5.1.
1.2	 Interpretation: 
(a)	 A person includes a natural person, corporate or unincorporated body (whether or not having 
separate legal personality). 
(b)	 A reference to a party includes its personal representatives, successors and permitted 
assigns.
(c)	 A reference to legislation or a legislative provision is a reference to it as amended or re-
enacted. A reference to legislation or a legislative provision includes all subordinate legislation made 
under that legislation or legislative provision.
(d)	 Any words following the terms including, include, in particular, for example or any similar 
expression shall be interpreted as illustrative and shall not limit the sense of the words preceding 
those terms.
(e)	 A reference to writing or written excludes fax but not email.
2.	 Basis of contract
2.1	 These Conditions apply to the Contract to the exclusion of any other terms that the Customer 
seeks to impose or incorporate, or which are implied by law, trade custom, practice or course of 
dealing. 
2.2	 The Order constitutes an offer by the Customer to purchase the Goods in accordance with 
these Conditions. The Customer is responsible for ensuring that the terms of the Order and any 
applicable Specification are complete and accurate.
2.3	 The Order shall only be deemed to be accepted when the Supplier issues a written acceptance 
of the Order, at which point and on which date the Contract shall come into existence.
2.4	 The Customer waives any right it might otherwise have to rely on any term endorsed upon, 
delivered with or contained in any documents of the Customer that is inconsistent with these 
Conditions.
2.5	 Any samples, drawings, descriptive matter, weights, dimensions, electrical power, water, 
compressed air, or advertising produced by the Supplier and any descriptions or illustrations 
contained in the Supplier’s catalogues or brochures are produced for the sole purpose of giving an 
approximate idea of the Goods referred to in them. They shall not form part of the Contract nor have 
any contractual force.
2.6	 A quotation for the Goods given by the Supplier shall not constitute an offer. A quotation shall 
only be valid for a period of 20 Business Days from its date of issue unless otherwise stated on the 
quotation document. 
2.7	 The Customer shall notify the Supplier immediately if it becomes subject to any of the events 
listed in clause 9.1(b) to clause 9.1(d). 
3.	 Goods
3.1	 The Goods are described in the Supplier’s catalogue as modified by any applicable 
Specification.
3.2	 To the extent that the Goods are to be manufactured in accordance with a Specification 
supplied by the Customer, the Customer shall indemnify the Supplier against all liabilities, costs, 
expenses, damages and losses (including any direct, indirect or consequential losses, loss of profit, 
loss of reputation and all interest, penalties and legal and other professional costs and expenses) 
suffered or incurred by the Supplier in connection with any claim made against the Supplier for 
actual or alleged infringement of a third party’s intellectual property rights arising out of or in 
connection with the Supplier’s use of the Specification. This clause 3.2 shall survive termination of 
the Contract.
3.3	 The Supplier reserves the right to amend the Specification if required by any applicable 
statutory or regulatory requirement, and the Supplier shall notify the Customer in any such event.
3.4	 The Supplier reserves the right to make minor alterations to materials, Specifications, product 
designs and construction details without notice to the Customer.
4.	 Delivery
4.1	 The Supplier shall deliver the Goods to the location specified by the Supplier or such other 
location as the parties may agree (Delivery Location) at any time after the Supplier notifies the 
Customer that the Goods are ready. Where no location is specified the Delivery Location will be the 
Supplier’s premises.
4.2	 Delivery is completed on the completion of unloading of the Goods at the Delivery Location or 
(where specified by the Supplier) loading of the Goods at the Supplier premises. Delivery charges 
will be confirmed to the Customer prior to acceptance of their Order.
4.3	 Any dates quoted for delivery and/or dispatch are approximate only and subject to stock 
remaining unsold, and the time of delivery is not of the essence. 
4.4	 The Supplier shall not be liable for any delay in delivery of the Goods that is caused by a Force 
Majeure Event or the Customer’s failure to provide the Supplier with adequate delivery instructions 
or any other instructions that are relevant to the supply of the Goods. If any of these circumstances 
occur then:
(a)	 the Customer shall not be entitled to refuse to accept the Goods because of delay in delivery;
(b)	 the Supplier shall not be liable to the Customer for failure to dispatch or deliver such Goods, 
and 
(c)	 the date of delivery shall be extended until the operation of the cause or causes preventing 
delivery has ceased. 
4.5	 Save where clause 4.4 applies in which case the Supplier has no liability for failure to deliver 
the Goods, if the Supplier fails to deliver the Goods, its liability shall be limited to the costs and 
expenses incurred by the Customer in obtaining replacement goods of similar description and 
quality, less the price of the Goods. In no circumstances will Supplier’s liability under this clause 
exceed the value of the Customer’s Order for the Goods concerned plus 10%.
4.6	 If the Customer fails to accept delivery of the Goods/collect the Goods within three Business 

Days of the Supplier notifying the Customer that the Goods are ready, then, except where such 
failure or delay is caused by a Force Majeure Event or the Supplier’s failure to comply with its 
obligations under the Contract in respect of the Goods:
(a)	 delivery of the Goods shall be deemed to have been completed at 9.00 am on the third 
Business Day after the day on which the Supplier notified the Customer that the Goods were ready; 
and
(b)	 the Supplier shall store the Goods until actual delivery takes place, and may charge the 
Customer for all related costs and expenses (including insurance).
4.7	 If ten Business Days after the day on which the Supplier notified the Customer that the Goods 
were ready for delivery the Customer has not accepted actual delivery of them, the Supplier may 
resell or otherwise dispose of part or all of the Goods and, after deducting reasonable storage and 
selling costs, account to the Customer for any excess over the price of the Goods or charge the 
Customer for any shortfall below the price of the Goods.
4.8	 Without prejudice to clause 4.4, the Customer must inform the Supplier within three (3) days 
from the date of delivery or the date notified for delivery by the Supplier if a claim for damage, loss 
in transit, or non-delivery of any of the Goods is to be made and must follow up such notification 
with a written confirmation to the Supplier within 7 days. In respect of the Customer’s obligations in 
this clause 4.8, time shall be of the essence. NO CLAIMS WILL BE CONSIDERED AND NO LIABILITY 
ACCEPTED BY THE SUPPLIER UNLESS NOTIFICATION IS RECEIVED WITHIN THE TIME SPECIFIED.
4.9	 If the Supplier delivers up to and including 5% more or less than the quantity of Goods ordered 
the Customer may not reject them. 
4.10	 The Supplier may deliver the Goods by instalments, which shall be invoiced and paid for 
separately. Each instalment shall constitute a separate contract. Any delay in delivery or defect in 
an instalment shall not entitle the Customer to cancel any other instalment. 
4.11	 If the Supplier requires the Customer to return any packaging materials to the Supplier, this 
will be confirmed upon the Supplier’s delivery note. The Customer shall make any such packaging 
materials available for collection at such times as the Supplier shall reasonably request. Returns of 
packaging materials shall be at the Supplier’s expense.
5.	 Quality
5.1	 The Supplier warrants that on delivery, and for a period of 12 months from the date of delivery 
(Warranty Period), the Goods shall:
(a)	 conform with the Specification; and
(b)	 be free from material defects in design, material and workmanship.
5.2	 Subject to clause 5.3, if:
(a)	 the Customer gives notice in writing to the Supplier during the Warranty Period that some 
or all of the Goods do not comply with the warranty set out in clause 5.1 and the Goods are 
accompanied by a packing note stating the reason for return, invoice number, returns authority 
number (as provided by dispatch department of the Supplier) and a Supplier returns label is 
attached to the Goods; and
(b)	 the Supplier is given a reasonable opportunity of examining such Goods; and
(c)	 the Customer (if asked to do so by the Supplier) returns such Goods to the Supplier’s place of 
business at the Customer’s cost (including any Handling Charges set by the Supplier),
the Supplier shall, at its option, repair or replace the defective Goods, or refund the price of the 
defective Goods in full.
5.3	 The Supplier shall not be liable for the Goods’ failure to comply with the warranty set out in 
clause 5.1 if:
(a)	 the Customer makes any further use of such Goods after giving notice in accordance with 
clause 5.2;
(b)	 the defect arises because the Customer failed to follow the Supplier’s oral or written 
instructions as to the storage, commissioning, installation, use or maintenance of the Goods or (if 
there are none) good trade practice regarding the same; 
(c)	 the defect arises as a result of the Supplier following any drawing, design or Specification 
supplied by the Customer; 
(d)	 the Customer alters or repairs such Goods without the written consent of the Supplier; 
(e)	 if the total price for the Goods under the Contract has not been paid;
(f)	 and to the extent that the parts, materials or equipment which does not comply with the 
warranty in clause 5.1 were not manufactured by the Supplier, in which case the Customer shall only 
be entitled to the benefit of any such warranty or guarantee as is given by the manufacturer to the 
Supplier;
(g)	 the defect arises or is notified to the Supplier after expiration of the Warranty Period;
(h)	 the defect arises as a result of fair wear and tear, wilful damage, negligence, or abnormal 
storage or working conditions; or
(i)	 the Goods differ from the Specification as a result of changes made to ensure they comply 
with applicable statutory or regulatory requirements.
5.4	 Except as provided in this clause 5, the Supplier shall have no liability to the Customer in 
respect of the Goods’ failure to comply with the warranty set out in clause 5.1.
5.5	 The terms implied by sections 13 to 15 of the Sale of Goods Act 1979 are, to the fullest extent 
permitted by law, excluded from the Contract.
5.6	 These Conditions shall apply to any repaired or replacement Goods supplied by the Supplier.
6.	 Title and risk
6.1	 The risk in the Goods shall pass to the Customer on completion of delivery at the Delivery 
Location. 
6.2	 Title to the Goods shall not pass to the Customer until the earlier of the date upon which:
(a)	 the Supplier receives payment in full (in cash or cleared funds) for the Goods and any other 
goods that the Supplier has supplied to the Customer in respect of which payment has become due, 
in which case title to the Goods shall pass at the time of payment of all such sums;
(b)	 the Customer resells the Goods, in which case title to the Goods shall pass to the Customer at 
the time specified in clause 6.4.
6.3	 Until title to the Goods has passed to the Customer, the Customer shall: 
(a)	 store the Goods separately from all other goods held by the Customer so that they remain 
readily identifiable as the Supplier’s property; 
(b)	 not remove, deface or obscure any identifying mark or packaging on or relating to the Goods; 
(c)	 maintain the Goods in satisfactory condition and keep them insured against all risks for their 
full price from the date of delivery;
(d)	 notify the Supplier immediately if it becomes subject to any of the events listed in clause 9.1(b) 
to clause 9.1(d); and
(e)	 give the Supplier such information as the Supplier may reasonably require from time to time 
relating to:
(i)	 the Goods; and
(ii)	 the ongoing financial position of the Customer.
6.4	 Subject to clause 6.5, the Customer may resell or use the Goods in the ordinary course of its 
business (but not otherwise) before the Supplier receives payment for the Goods. However, if the 
Customer resells the Goods before that time:
(a)	 it does so as principal and not as the Supplier’s agent; and
(b)	 title to the Goods shall pass from the Supplier to the Customer immediately before the time at 



which resale by the Customer occurs.
6.5	 At any time before title to the Goods passes to the Customer, the Supplier may:
(a)	 by notice in writing, terminate the Customer’s right under clause 6.4 to resell the Goods or 
use them in the ordinary course of its business; and
(b)	 require the Customer to deliver up all Goods in its possession that have not been resold, or 
irrevocably incorporated into another product and if the Customer fails to do so promptly, enter 
any premises of the Customer or of any third party where the Goods are stored in order to recover 
them.
7.	 Price and payment
7.1	 The price of the Goods shall be the price set out in the Supplier’s Order acknowledgement 
document, or, if no price is quoted, the price set out in the Supplier’s published price list in force as 
at the date of delivery.
7.2	 The Supplier may, by giving notice to the Customer at any time before delivery, increase the 
price of the Goods to reflect any increase in the cost of the Goods that is due to:
(a)	 any factor beyond the Supplier’s control (including foreign exchange fluctuations, increases 
in taxes and duties, and increases in labour, materials and other manufacturing costs);
(b)	 any request by the Customer to change the delivery date(s), quantities or types of Goods 
ordered, or the Specification; or 
(c)	 any delay caused by any instructions of the Customer or failure of the Customer to give the 
Supplier adequate or accurate information or instructions. 
7.3	 The price of the Goods: 
(a)	 excludes amounts in respect of value added tax (VAT), which the Customer shall additionally 
be liable to pay to the Supplier at the prevailing rate, subject to the receipt of a valid VAT invoice; 
and
(b)	 excludes the costs and charges of packaging, insurance and transport of the Goods, which 
shall be invoiced to the Customer.
7.4	 The Supplier may invoice the Customer for the Goods at Order placement. 
7.5	 The Customer shall pay each invoice submitted by the Supplier:
(a)	 UK and Ireland: within 30 days of the date of the invoice or in accordance with any credit 
terms agreed by the Supplier and confirmed in writing to the Customer; or
(b)	 For Overseas: The method of payment shall be determined by the Supplier prior to or at the 
time of acceptance of the Order. Any bank charges on export bills are payable by the Customer.
in full and in cleared funds to a bank account nominated in writing by the Supplier, and time for 
payment shall be of the essence of the Contract. 
7.6	 If the Customer fails to make a payment due to the Supplier under the Contract by the due 
date, then, without limiting the Supplier’s remedies under clause 9, the Customer shall pay interest 
on the overdue sum from the due date until payment of the overdue sum, whether before or 
after judgment. Interest under this clause 7 will accrue each day at 4% a year above the Bank of 
England’s base rate from time to time, but at 4% a year for any period when that base rate is below 
0%.
7.7	 All amounts due under the Contract shall be paid in full without any set-off, counterclaim, 
deduction or withholding (other than any deduction or withholding of tax as required by law).
7.8	 The Customer shall on demand indemnify the Supplier against all costs and expenses 
(including legal and other reasonable professional costs and expenses) suffered or incurred by 
Supplier in connection with the recovery of an outstanding debt in breach of clause 7.5 and 7.6) as 
applicable. This clause 7.8 shall survive termination of the Contract.
7.9	 When the account of a Customer becomes overdue, the Supplier may at its discretion 
withhold or suspend performance of any contractual obligation to the Customer.
8.	 Limitation of liability
8.1	 The limits and exclusions in this clause reflect the insurance cover the Supplier has been able 
to arrange and the Customer is responsible for making its own arrangements for the insurance of 
any excess liability.
8.2	 References to liability in this clause 8 include every kind of liability arising under or 
in connection with the Contract including liability in contract, tort (including negligence), 
misrepresentation, restitution or otherwise.
8.3	 Nothing in the Contract limits any liability which cannot legally be limited, including liability 
for:
(a)	 death or personal injury caused by negligence;
(b)	 fraud or fraudulent misrepresentation; 
(c)	 breach of the terms implied by section 12 of the Sale of Goods Act 1979; and
(d)	 defective products under the Consumer Protection Act 1987. 
8.4	 Subject to clause 8.3, the Supplier’s total liability to the Customer shall not exceed the price 
paid by the Customer for the Goods.
8.5	 Subject to clause 8.3, the following types of loss are wholly excluded:
(a)	 loss of profits;
(b)	 loss of sales or business (providing nothing in these terms prejudice the obligation on the 
Customer to pay for the Goods);
(c)	 loss of agreements or contracts;
(d)	 loss of anticipated savings;
(e)	 loss of use or corruption of software, data or information;
(f)	 loss of or damage to goodwill; and
(g)	 indirect or consequential loss.
8.6	 This clause 8 shall survive termination of the Contract.
9.	 Termination 
9.1	 Without limiting its other rights or remedies, the Supplier may terminate this Contract with 
immediate effect by giving written notice to the Customer if:
(a)	 the Customer commits a material breach of any term of the Contract and (if such a breach 
is remediable) fails to remedy that breach within 7 days of that party being notified in writing to do 
so; 
(b)	 the Customer takes any step or action in connection with its entering administration, 
provisional liquidation or any composition or arrangement with its creditors (other than in relation 
to a solvent restructuring), obtaining a moratorium, being wound up (whether voluntarily or by order 
of the court, unless for the purpose of a solvent restructuring), having a receiver appointed to any 
of its assets or ceasing to carry on business or, if the step or action is taken in another jurisdiction, 
in connection with any analogous procedure in the relevant jurisdiction; 
(c)	 the Customer suspends, threatens to suspend, ceases or threatens to cease to carry on all or 
a substantial part of its business; or
(d)	 the Customer’s financial position deteriorates so far as to reasonably justify the opinion that 
its ability to give effect to the terms of the Contract is in jeopardy.
9.2	 Without limiting its other rights or remedies, the Supplier may suspend provision of the Goods 
under the Contract or any other contract between the Customer and the Supplier if the Customer 
becomes subject to any of the events listed in clause 9.1(b) to clause 9.1(d) (inclusive), or the 
Supplier reasonably believes that the Customer is about to become subject to any of them, or if the 
Customer fails to pay any amount due under this Contract on the due date for payment.
9.3	 Without limiting its other rights or remedies, the Supplier may terminate the Contract with 

immediate effect by giving written notice to the Customer if the Customer fails to pay any amount 
due under the Contract on the due date for payment.
9.4	 On termination of the Contract for any reason the Customer shall immediately pay to the 
Supplier all of the Supplier’s outstanding unpaid invoices and interest and, in respect of Goods 
supplied but for which no invoice has been submitted, the Supplier shall submit an invoice, which 
shall be payable by the Customer immediately on receipt.
9.5	 Termination of the Contract, however arising, shall not affect any of the parties’ rights and 
remedies that have accrued as at termination, including the right to claim damages in respect of any 
breach of the Contract which existed at or before the date of termination.
9.6	 Any provision of the Contract that expressly or by implication is intended to come into or 
continue in force on or after termination of the Contract shall remain in full force and effect.
10.	 Force majeure
Neither party shall be in breach of the Contract or otherwise liable for any failure or delay in the 
performance of its obligations if such delay or failure results from a Force Majeure Event. The time 
for performance of such obligations shall be extended accordingly. If the period of delay or non-
performance continues for 60 days, the party not affected may terminate the Contract by giving 
written notice to the affected party.
11.	 General
11.1	 Assignment and other dealings.
(a)	 The Supplier may at any time assign, transfer, mortgage, charge, subcontract, delegate, 
declare a trust over or deal in any other manner with all or any of its rights or obligations under the 
Contract.
(b)	 The Customer may not assign, transfer, mortgage, charge, subcontract, delegate, declare a 
trust over or deal in any other manner with any or all of its rights or obligations under the Contract 
without the prior written consent of the Supplier.
11.2	 Confidentiality.
(a)	 Each party undertakes that it shall not at any time during the Contract and for a period of 
two years after termination of the Contract, disclose to any person any confidential information 
concerning the business, assets, affairs, customers, clients or suppliers of the other party, except as 
permitted by clause 11.2(b).
(b)	 Each party may disclose the other party’s confidential information:
(i)	 to its employees, officers, representatives, contractors, subcontractors or advisers who 
need to know such information for the purposes of exercising the party’s rights or carrying out its 
obligations under the Contract. Each party shall ensure that its employees, officers, representatives, 
contractors, subcontractors or advisers to whom it discloses the other party’s confidential 
information comply with this clause 11.2; and
(ii)	 as may be required by law, a court of competent jurisdiction or any governmental or regulatory 
authority.
(c)	 Neither party shall use the other party’s confidential information for any purpose other than to 
exercise its rights and perform its obligations under or in connection with the Contract.
11.3	 Entire agreement.
(a)	 The Contract constitutes the entire agreement between the parties.
(b)	 Each party acknowledges that in entering into the Contract it does not rely on any statement, 
representation, assurance or warranty (whether made innocently or negligently) that is not 
set out in the Contract. Each party agrees that it shall have no claim for innocent or negligent 
misrepresentation or negligent misstatement based on any statement in the Contract.
11.4	 Variation. No variation of this Contract shall be effective unless it is in writing and signed by the 
parties (or their authorised representatives).
11.5	 Waiver. 
(a)	 Except as set out in clause 2.4, a waiver of any right or remedy is only effective if given in 
writing and shall not be deemed a waiver of any subsequent right or remedy. 
(b)	 A delay or failure to exercise, or the single or partial exercise of, any right or remedy shall not 
waive that or any other right or remedy, nor shall it prevent or restrict the further exercise of that or 
any other right or remedy. 
11.6	 Severance. If any provision or part-provision of the Contract is or becomes invalid, illegal or 
unenforceable, it shall be deemed deleted, but that shall not affect the validity and enforceability of 
the rest of the Contract. If any provision of the Contract is deemed deleted under this clause 11.6 the 
parties shall negotiate in good faith to agree a replacement provision that, to the greatest extent 
possible, achieves the intended commercial result of the original provision.
11.7	 Notices.
(a)	 Any notice given to a party under or in connection with the Contract shall be in writing and 
shall be:
(i)	 delivered by hand or by pre-paid first-class post or other next working day delivery service at 
its registered office (if a company) or its principal place of business (in any other case); or
sent by email to the following addresses (or an address substituted in writing by the party to be 
served): Supplier: orders@jonesco-plastics.com. Customer: to the email address as specified in the 
front sheet. 
(b)	 Any notice shall be deemed to have been received:
(i)	 if delivered by hand, at the time the notice is left at the proper address;
(ii)	 if sent by pre-paid first-class post or other next working day delivery service, at 9.00 am on 
the second Business Day after posting; 
if sent by email, at the time of transmission, or, if this time falls outside Business Hours in the place 
of receipt, when Business Hours resume. 
(c)	 This clause does not apply to the service of any proceedings or other documents in any legal 
action or, where applicable, any arbitration or other method of dispute resolution.
11.8	 Third party rights. 
(a)	 Unless it expressly states otherwise, the Contract does not give rise to any rights under the 
Contracts (Rights of Third Parties) Act 1999 to enforce any term of the Contract.
(b)	 The rights of the parties to rescind or vary the Contract are not subject to the consent of any 
other person.
11.9	 Governing law. The Contract, and any dispute or claim (including non-contractual disputes or 
claims) arising out of or in connection with it or its subject matter or formation, shall be governed by 
and construed in accordance with the law of England and Wales.
11.10	 Jurisdiction. Each party irrevocably agrees that the courts of England and Wales shall have 
exclusive jurisdiction to settle any dispute or claim (including non-contractual disputes or claims) 
arising out of or in connection with the Contract or its subject matter or formation.
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